TDDA
TK
TD
TG
TF
SENSOR HOUSED IN PROBE, PROTECTS
AGAINST CORROSION
FEATURES

0.25"
(6 mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
T
TDDA
Output
M = 4-20mA
V  = 5/10V
Cal Certificate
0 = None
1 = 1 point Cal validation
2 = 2 point Cal validation
Range
1 = -40° to 50° C
       (-40° to 122°F)
2 = 0° to 50°C
      (32° to 122°F)
Transmitter Models
Example:
TDDA V 2 0
Enclosure
Immersion Probe
Length “L”
B = 4" (102mm)**
C = 6" (152mm)
D = 8" (203mm)
E = 12”(305mm)***
F = 18”(457mm)***
G = 24”(610mm)***
K = 36”(914mm)***
D = Duct
K = Probe only (no
       mounting
hardware)
F  = Duct w/
       mounting box
G = Duct w/water
       resistant housing
Cal Certificate
0 = None
1 = 1 point
       Cal validation
2 = 2 point
       Cal validation
Sensor Type
 = Resistive out
RTD/Thermistor Models
ACCESSORIES
Klipet mounting clip for TK probe (AA64)
Temperature range converter,
resistive to 4-20mA (AA10xxxx)
AA64 AA10xxxx
Resistive Output Option
Temp Scale
C = Celsius
F = Farenheit
Bottom Range
Temp.2
= (choose a
valid temp
value2)
4 to 20 mA Temp. Transmitter Option1
Top Range
Temp.3